
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/01/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:41:35 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/18/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/24/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000018,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000024,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 23 HVAC Water Source Heat
Pumps

CIMCO INC 03/16/2016 05/24/2016 17,201.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000022,3 CPO,0211,GSD1600000026,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 84 & 86 Roof Replacements HARRIS BROS ROOFING CO INC 04/27/2016 05/23/2016 258,535.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC1600000007,2 CMA,0212,SWC0000000017,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SWC for  Polyethylene Trash Can
Liners

CALICO INDUSTRIES INC 04/27/2016 05/26/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0225,PEI1500000004,2 CPO,0225,PEI1500000001,1 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES INSURANCE
AGENCY

CRM Upgrade Services INTELLIPOINT TECHNOLOGIES LLC 11/13/2014 05/24/2016 312,000.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000032,2 CPO,0310,DNR1600000045,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Pipestem State Park - Golf Course
Chemicals

TRINITY TURF INC 04/14/2016 05/23/2016 53,941.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1600000006,2 CPO,0432,DCH1600000014,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Stage Drapery Replacement for
Culture&History

Pittsburgh Stage Inc 03/29/2016 05/23/2016 65,974.00

CRFQ,0506,WEH1600000009,2 CCT,0506,WEH1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Pharmacy Management Services CARDINAL HEALTH PHARMACY
SERVICES LLC

12/15/2015 05/23/2016 657,878.04

CRFQ,0511,BCF1600000001,2 CPO,0511,BCF1600000001,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Kardex Kompakt file system or Equal AJ ALLEGHENY SYSTEMS LLC 04/12/2016 05/23/2016 69,500.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR1600000006,1 CCT,0511,HHR1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Software Licenses, Maintenance &
Support for Oracle products

MYTHICS INC 04/14/2016 05/23/2016 1,846,397.13

CRFQ,0608,PRI1600000005,1 CPO,0608,PRI1600000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS PREVIOUSLY OWNED COMPUTER
TO PLATE SYSTEM

INTOPRINT TECHNOLOGIES INC 04/28/2016 05/23/2016 55,000.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1600000007,1 CPO,0612,DPS1600000008,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Install through-the-wall heating & AC
Units at WVSP HQ

RIGNEY DIGITAL SYSTEMS LTD CO 04/12/2016 05/24/2016 91,800.00

CRFQ,0621,DJS1600000007,3 CMA,0621,DJS1600000014,1 DIVISION OF JUVENILE SERVICES DRUG TESTING  FOR DJS YOUTH
REPORTING CENTERS

PHAMATECH INC 03/22/2016 05/23/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000069,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000050,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BOX
BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT COMPANY INC 02/23/2016 05/24/2016 99,860.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000070,2 CPO,0803,DOT1600000048,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LABOR AND TOOLS TO LAY 8 INCH
BLOCKS

Persinger & Associates Inc 03/17/2016 05/24/2016 52,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

